

MMSSST - from SAWJAY KUMAR (SIRRAHWA)
Shedule XLV Form No. 134 Khacuwah pur

Executive Engineer, R. W. D.

DIVISION

Assistant Engineer, R. W. D.

Te kari

SUB-DIVISION

Konch

Measurement Book

806

Ismailpur Road to Kacaspur

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) CONSTM of Subgrade beneath shoulder (side of c.c. road)					
as per specm					
$2 \times 1.2 \times 10 \times 1.5 \times 1.29 \times 0.160 = 37.15 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 2 \times 0.5 \times 1.29 \times 0.160 = 2.06 \text{ m}^3$					
					39.21 m^3

with
98/1/21

(8) Laying concrete concrete
(for 300mm dia)
(N/A) on first class bedding
of gravel as per specm

For Irrigation
made

1 x 10

100mm

ABSTRACT OF COST

(X) CONSTM of Bench mark

Reference pillar as per
specm on side p (9) item

(i) 0.892 km @ 1605/m

1000 / km RS 5125/0

(ii) CONSTM of Reference pillar

on side p (9) item (Xii)

0.892 km @ 1605/m

RS 4295/-

(iii) Clearing and grubbing land
on side p (9) item (2)

0.62 hect @ 19530.51/hect

RS 120709/-

RS 10,129/-

$$B/F = 40 + 29 = 69$$

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3(A)) consist of embankment with material 0.5m wide					
P-10 item 3(A) - 286.10 m ³					
(2) Rs 181.87/m ³ - Rs 52038.00					
(3(B)) consist of embankment with material 0.5m wide - 10m wide					
P-10 item 3(B) - 139.74 m ³					
(2) Rs 139.74/m ³ - Rs 93279.00					
(4) consist of subgrade and portion shoulder 0.5m wide P-10 item					
(1) - 1668.62 m ³					
P-10 item 4 - 432.36					
P-10 item 4 - 61.56					
P-10 item 4 - 39.21					
2201.75 m ³					
(2) Rs 183.51/m ³ - Rs 404043.00					
(5) consist of granular sub-base with well-graded					
shoulder 0.5m wide P-10 item					
(5) 545.10 m ³ +					
P-10 item 5 - 90.72 m ³ = 635.8					

Continuation

Rs. 58978

$$B/F = 589784 = 0$$

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/1 Qty - 685.89 m ³ @ Rs					
- 1815.89/m ³					Rs 1173654 = 0
6/2 2/w in encavation for structure - asphalt					
Qty vidop - (10) item (1)					
181.65 m ³ @ Rs 285.17/m ³					
					Rs 51793 = 0
7/2 providing concrete for plain reinforced qty vidop (11)					
1.24 - 7 18.08 m ³					
					Rs 51047 = 0
8/24 providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete					
Qty vidop - (11) item					
8 102.28 m ³ @ Rs 4724.83/m ³					
					Rs 511605 = 0
9/27 plain/reinforce/concrete					
concrete - Qty vidop -					
(11) item - (11) 86.19 m ³					
@ Rs 4919.41/m ³ - Rs					4240012 = 0
19/23 P/L ISI Mark (NBS) cement concrete (1000 mm) Qty					
vidop (11) item (10) 22.50					
@ Rs 3660.48/m ³ - Rs					82361 = 0

Continuation

Rs-222024

$$B/F = 2920212 = 0$$

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/25) Filling in foundry track Qty nile p (10) L.H (12) 22.920 MT @ RS 555.50/MT — — — — — RS 12732 = 0					
(12/28) Plain / reinforced cement concrete in sub structure — as per spec nile p p (12) L.H (12) B. 58 MT @ RS 5820.04/MT — RS 20836 = 0					
(13/29) P/L reinforced cement concrete in sub structure Qty nile p (12) L.H (14) 60.18 MT @ RS 6630.37/MT — — — — — RS 43023 = 0					
(14/30) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar Qty nile p (12) L.H (15) 0.76 MT @ RS 59654.37/MT — — — — — RS 45755 = 0					
(15/31) Backfilling behind abutment — Mortaring wall as per spec nile p (12) L.H (12) B. 14 MT @ RS 819.43/MT — RS 31253 = 0 — — — — — RS 30738 = 0					

Continuation

$$B/F = 30738 + 1200$$

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/25) providing weep hole in brick masonry - as per specm & y videp - (12) item - (17) - 3449 @ Rs 118.21/each — Rs 4016 = 0					
(17/26) P/Laying water bound Macadam with stone — as per specm & y videp - (15) item (3) 249.65 m ² @ Rs 790.543 — Rs 196661 = 0					
(18/26) S/P/F blocking H/S drain in drain works - P/L as per specm & y videp - (17) item (6) 1.81 MT 1.81 m ² @ Rs 1.71 MT @ 58332.72/MT — Rs 99749 = 0					
(19/26) P/L concrete cement - micro concrete pavement - as per specm & y videp - (17) item (7) 114.00 m ² @ Rs 5735.86 m ² — Rs 681590/					
(20/26) Laying concrete concrete in H/S (300mm) dia as per specm & y videp - (18) item (8) 40MT @ Rs 742.80/MT — Rs 29716 = 0					

Rd 458557

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	U.	D.	
B/F					Rs 585573=
Add- 12% Crs					550269=
Add- 1% L.C					45856=
					Rs 5181698=
Less n. 85% below					
as per agreement (-) Rs					12954=
					Rs 5168744/
Subd. 01/02/21					Cap
01/02/21					Am 21/21
<u>Material Statement</u>					
Circ A =					90.72 M ³
Material =					68.58 M ³
Local sand =					46.26 M ³
Cir- 3 =					249.65 M ³
Material =					302.07 M ³
Scraping Material =					79.15 M ³
Stone chips =					102.6 M ³
Sand =					51.30 M ³

Continuation

~~Subd. 01/02/21~~